STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

JEFF MORRIS
Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 28, 2008 - Thursday 46th Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
ESSB 5010 f State park foster home pass EPAR DP9 APPG
SSB 5254 Industry skill panels HE DP7 DNP3 APPE
SSB 5285 f Residential services HSDP8 APP
ESB 5599 f Thermal electric generating TEC DP11 w/oRecl RUL
25SB 5642 f Cigarette ignition CL DP8 APPG
SSB 5651 f Community credit needs IFCP DP8 RUL
SB 5868 f Civil disorder PSEP DP7 RUL
ESB 5927 f Disclosure of documents SGTA DP7 RUL
SSB 6181 Canvassing board membership SGTA DP5 DNP2 RUL
SB 6187 f Food animal veterinarians HE DP10 APPE
SB 6223 f Glucagon emergencies HCW DPA12 APP
SSB 6244 f Housing of offenders HS DP8 RUL
SB 6261 f Adult youth programs HE DPA6 DNP3 RUL
ESSB 6295 Workplace e-learning HE DPA10 APP
SB 6313 f Disability history ED DP8 APPE
SSB 6317 Death benefits IFCP DP8 RUL



SSB

SB

SB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

2SSB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SB

ESB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SB

SB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

6328 f

6358 f

6364

6380 f

6395

6404 f

6439 f

6483 f

6510 f

6527

6532 f

6544 f

6570 f

6583 f

6588

6591 f

6596 f

6665

6675 f

6710 f

6711 $f

6739

6753

6760 f

6770 f

6790 f

Campus safety and security
Predatory perpetrators
Long-term care insurance
School library programs
Orcawhale protection
Regional support networks
Radiologist assistants

Local food production

Sm manufacturer assistance
Vehicletitle/registration
Publicly owned marinas
Criminal mistreatment
State-owned housing/business
Medical assistance

School accumulated leave
Insurance producers

Sex offender policy board
Crisis response programs
Associate transfer degrees
Hospital fire protection
Smart homeownership choices
Psychiatric ARNP

Burns bans

Developmental disabilities
Alcohol beverage regulation

Inmate education

HE DPA10

PSEP DP7

HCW DPA12

ED DPA9

AGNR DPA8 DNP5

HCW DPA8 DNP4

HCW DPA12

AGNR DPA12

CEDT DPAS8

PSEP DPA7

EPAR DP9

PSEP DP7

SGTA DPA7

HCW DP12

ED DP9

IFCP DP8

PSEP DP7

HSDPA7 DNP1

HE DP10

HCW DP13

IFCP DP5 DNP3

HCW DPA12

ENVH DP6

HS DP8

CL DP8

HS DP6 DNP2

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

APPG

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

CB

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

APP

APPG

APP

RUL

RUL

CB

RUL

APP



SSB 6804 f Long-term care training HE DP9 w/oRecl CB
SB 6839 f Workers' comp coverage CL DPA8 RUL

SB 6941 f Waste reduction & recycling ENVH DPAY RUL



