STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMN	MITTEE	REPORTS Bills Reporte	FIFTH ORDEI d Out of Committee	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS				
February	28, 2008 -	- Thursday 4	-6th Day	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
ESSB	5010 f	State park foster home pass	EPAR DP9	APPG				
SSB	5254	Industry skill panels	HE DP7 DNP3	APPE				
SSB	5285 f	Residential services	HS DP8	APP				
ESB	5599 f	Thermal electric generating	TEC DP11 w/oRec1	RUL				
2SSB	5642 f	Cigarette ignition	CL DP8	APPG				
SSB	5651 f	Community credit needs	IFCP DP8	RUL				
SB	5868 f	Civil disorder	PSEP DP7	RUL				
ESB	5927 f	Disclosure of documents	SGTA DP7	RUL				
SSB	6181	Canvassing board membership	SGTA DP5 DNP2	RUL				
SB	6187 f	Food animal veterinarians	HE DP10	APPE				
SB	6223 f	Glucagon emergencies	HCW DPA12	APP				
SSB	6244 f	Housing of offenders	HS DP8	RUL				
SB	6261 f	Adult youth programs	HE DPA6 DNP3	RUL				
ESSB	6295	Workplace e-learning	HE DPA10	APP				
SB	6313 f	Disability history	ED DP8	APPE				
SSB	6317	Death benefits	IFCP DP8	RUL				

SSB	6328 f	Campus safety and security	HE DPA10	APP
SB	6358 f	Predatory perpetrators	PSEP DP7	RUL
SB	6364	Long-term care insurance	HCW DPA12	RUL
ESSB	6380 f	School library programs	ED DPA9	APP
SSB	6395	Orca whale protection	AGNR DPA8 DNP5	APPG
SSB	6404 f	Regional support networks	HCW DPA8 DNP4	RUL
SSB	6439 f	Radiologist assistants	HCW DPA12	RUL
2SSB	6483 f	Local food production	AGNR DPA12	APP
SSB	6510 f	Sm manufacturer assistance	CEDT DPA8	APP
SSB	6527	Vehicle title/registration	PSEP DPA7	RUL
ESSB	6532 f	Publicly owned marinas	EPAR DP9	CB
SSB	6544 f	Criminal mistreatment	PSEP DP7	RUL
ESSB	6570 f	State-owned housing/business	SGTA DPA7	RUL
SSB	6583 f	Medical assistance	HCW DP12	APP
SB	6588	School accumulated leave	ED DP9	RUL
ESB	6591 f	Insurance producers	IFCP DP8	RUL
SSB	6596 f	Sex offender policy board	PSEP DP7	APP
ESSB	6665	Crisis response programs	HS DPA7 DNP1	APP
SSB	6675 f	Associate transfer degrees	HE DP10	APP
SSB	6710 f	Hospital fire protection	HCW DP13	APPG
SSB	6711 \$f	Smart homeownership choices	IFCP DP5 DNP3	APP
SB	6739	Psychiatric ARNP	HCW DPA12	RUL
SB	6753	Burns bans	ENVH DP6	RUL
ESSB	6760 f	Developmental disabilities	HS DP8	СВ
SSB	6770 f	Alcohol beverage regulation	CL DP8	RUL
SSB	6790 f	Inmate education	HS DP6 DNP2	APP

SSB	6804 f	Long-term care training	HE DP9 w/oRec1	СВ
SB	6839 f	Workers' comp coverage	CL DPA8	RUL
SB	6941 f	Waste reduction & recycling	ENVH DPA7	RUL